Application No...lb.2 60 FEES PAID

s Date Amount Receipt No.
Permit No../2.0 8.0 : .?f.l.aa.(a_l,&b Fa 0D 19850
Name ... ¥4A- 4R NJL Certificate No.../#/48 alonlat. | _sop | 1935F
By 4 - Total ...
Address ............ ,ULJ&,QU#"‘) Stream Index, Page No LK Blaklw $1 Cert.Fee|.:1.93 /..

<aiszcae . . FEES REFUNDED
Datekriled 7" ANIId. 2 ] 7% . Date ! Amount \ Check No.
Priority 1 s )7 3¢

Action suspended until o ASSIGNMENTS
Date To Whom

Page

Address ’ Volume

Returned to applicant A

Date of approval ... 4.~ 30 - L5 ‘ ‘\
CONSTRUCTION

37 REMARKS

Date for beginning ..t£2.30 =
Date for completion .10/~ 34
Extended to /9/1/37

Date for application of water ./0.7./7_ 39
Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed ./ Adag. ;. (98]
Form “B” filed

Form “C” filed . feecrnbet Z, LZT5.........

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed _.../&[1 7/ 27..Cc.
Proof received ..... Ak‘.g,..z.d;.!.ﬁﬂ .....................
Date certificate issued Jun_c 22, (242




Form A
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

<Y (Reservoir or Enlargement) ﬂ 3
for the appropriation of / %&ﬁ of tﬁ€ waters of Y. cacamfrsnar v NF2ZVELTF A ..
in accordance with the ten©t “of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon e State&ngineer,

began the actual construction of the works described therein on the 3& day of %"l
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the beginning of constructloxyﬁork.

[y

stotement, and nn.v additional inl’onnnt.ion which

Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon.

Form C Application No. -.... / ............

NOTICE OF_CO TE APPLJCATI F WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
6/V I ) /;JE? /P , the holder of Permit No/ JOXO

ers of the state of Oregon, completely apphed the waters to a beneficial use in

to appropriate the pubhc & 7
accordance with the terms of said permit, on the ... / ......... day of 2 /__ , 19
Remarks g ; 1t i i the water geanted in the permit has not been fully applied to beneficial use, you should so state.

"""""" A is ... day of %/.. /{&9"?7

(Address) z )
e of the water has been applied. /D‘L/ '

(Addr
out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all
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/L)1 8

Vida, Oregon

Permit No..... 12080
Application No 16260 County .....
PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER
1. Name Herley B. I-}all 2. Address

3. Source of supply

Tributary of ...

4. Amount of water /0-01 c.f.8.

McKenzie River....

2
/ unnamed springs
4

6. Use Domestic, Anciuding

il
7. Location of point of diversion, LQ‘.b...l.-.(SH‘l- .SW.%). ec. ...27..., Twp. . 16.S. .

5. Priority date

March 30, 1936 v

{L.egal Subdivision)

in area

» Range .2 .E__, W. M.

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be

irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed “No.

acres actually irrigated”, fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

No. Acres No. Acres
Township Range | Section Forty-acre Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated
/ .ﬂom

16 S 25!2’7

Lot 1 (Swk SW}) <

Garden & cabins

ﬂ V)77 ﬁ/?

be filled in if water is used for irrigation

Form 108-—I1N[—4-38

(Attach separatb sheet if necessary)

STATE PRINTING DEPT.



10.

11.

12.

14.

15.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

(a) If a dam has been constructed, give description:' Height, ... ft.; length on top, ......ccoe.... ft2;
length on battom ... ft.; material used and character of construction, ............oooeerrecemcnnn
(b) Give description of headgate: Width, .........._... ft.; depth, ... . ft.; material used and character

of construction,

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline) ................. ft.; width on bottom, ................ ft.; depth of

water, ............... fthigrade; ¥ ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, sec.-ft.

Give general description:

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, .......

Length of pipe, Zoo. ft.; size at intake, s in.; size at ............ ft. from intake, ........... in.; size

at place of use, / ...... in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, .. 322..... ft.

Is grade uniform? 7/4'/2’ /ﬂ Actual capacity of pipe line, ... sec.-ft.
A

Give general description: ..., @//ﬂf?/zeﬂ/ s R T - A

(Material: Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, cte.)

(e) Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump,

Suction 1ift, ... . ft.; discharge Iift, ... ft. Type of motor used
Horse power rating, ... H. P. Actual capacity of pump, sec.-ft.

State character of soil

Kind of crops raised

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? &%,ﬂfﬁﬂ/’/mp

If not, wherein is such map in error? ...................

Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time Z
If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent and method of suchuse ...




AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR
STATE OF OREGON, }
S8

County of ... =280E

TS SEE 2 ley Ba.. Hall , being first duly sworn,
depose and say that 1 have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set ‘my hand th1$ Sy O G IR attate Dr el er il day

“oa wa g

of Acyat , 193..:.'..

LSBT AN

° 4
Subscribed and sworn to before me this .....23x2d. ... day of Aumugt ; 193..‘.‘.:.]?.'
------------ W% Notary Public for Oregon
[Notarial Seal] My commission expires .....& /4 /45
AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES
STATE OF OREGON,
S8 '
Countydofset=ct RN aE St
Wyt seds € 8u T o SO L O Bs 0 o8 2 i , and € Johnstor
of b et 2 : , being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No......eX Sk ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces-
sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state-
ment centained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

c 2

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

M« L_/-‘
Notary Public for Oregon

[Notarial Seal] My commission expires 3 /4. /45




REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For use by representative of State Engineer)

v e +__ /.., do hereby certify that I have made

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. /Z&ﬁo, on the ..., day

. 19%/, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of

(Quantity of water in
second-feet or acre-feet)

and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

NOTICE TO INSPECTORS

If conditions do not justify the above re-
port by you, please return the proof without
your signature, with a full report by letter.

(Title)
)
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May 10, 1974

Bill Leonard
Vida, OR G7488

Dear Mr. Leonard:
Enclosed is a copy of certificate 14118 and the supporting mep.

Thank you for your check in the amount of %1.10 for copying
fees.

Very truly yours,

THOMAS E. SHOCK
Asgistant

TES: cdp
Enclosures
Receipt No. 39GG1

16260



STATE
ENGINEER

E - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
b E 1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. ® SALEM, OREGON ® 97310 ® Phone 378-3739
TOM McCALL
GOVERNOR
CHRIS L. WHEELER May 6: 1974 Fie o, 16260

State Engineer

Bill Leonard
Vida, OR 97488

Dear Mr. Leonard:

Our records show that certificate of water right recorded at Page 14118,
Volume 12, State Record of Water Right Certificates, has been issued to
Harley B. Hall for the use of 0,01 cubic foot of water per second from
two springs for domestic supplies for two families. The place of use is
within Lot 1 (S#i SWi) of Section 27, Township 16 South, Range 2 East,
¥.X. and the priority date is March 30, 1936.

Although the map used to support Mr. Hall's application for a permit to
appropriate water shows three springs and three houses on the north side
of the highway, the map made in connection with the final proof survey
shows two springs north of the highway and on the lands described in
the legal description you submitted, but the place of use for the two
families is on the south side of the highway.

This is the only right of record shown with a source of water from springs
in this area.

A perfected water right, such as the above mentioned certificate, remains
valid indefinitely provided the water is used as described on the
certificate. It is subject to forfeiture by failure to exercise the right
for a period of five successive years.

Copies of the certificate and supporting map are available upon request
and on receipt of the $1.10 copying fee.

Very truly yours,

THOMAS E. SHOOK
Assistant

TES: cdp



HEBEWE

OCT 18 1939

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, OREGON










16260

August 12, 1941

Mr. Harley B. Hall
Vida, Oregon

Dear Mr. Hall:

If you will complete the final proof, which
was mailed to you July 9, and return it to this office,
accompanied by the statutory certificate recording fee
of §1.00, your water right under Permit No. 12080 will
bs confirmed by issuance of a certificate defining a
right to the use of water as indic:ted on the proof,
wnen the next group of certificates is iassued.

Very truly ycurs,

CHAS, E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer

By
Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant
EXH:LD



July 9, 1941

Mr. Harley B. Hall
Vida, Oregon

Dear Mr. Halls

If s you will sign che enciosed final prour enc
return it to thLS (ok8 fl"e, accompanied bg tne statutory cer-—
tif.cate recording fee édu,a“ount of $1.00, your water
right under Perait dc. will ve ron¢1rmed by issuance
of a certificate deliuing & right to the use ol wabter as °
indicated on the proof, when the next group of certificatles
ie issued.

Very truly youra,

ffi‘z/)w 5(/// f’ﬂ/

ChAS. E. STRICLLIN
state Engineer

enci.

16260



16260

December 15, 1939

Mr. Harley B. Hall
Vida, Oregon

Dear Birs

This acknowledges receipt of Form C, being a
notice of the complete application of water under Permit No.
' 12080. :

The matter of issuance of the certificate under

. thipg permit will be given consideration as soon as a representative
from this office can make an inspection of the project covered by
the permit, which probably will not be until spring, for the
purpose of checking the amount of water used as described in the
permit, preparatory to final proof. In the meantime, the permit
which you hold will be valld and sufficlent evidence of the water

right.
Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer

By
RE Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant



16260

4.

lovember 28, 1939

Mr. garlay B. Hall
Vide, Oregon

Dear Sir:

Since under your Permit No. 12080 the time for
completion of construction and complete applicetion of water as
extended expired October 1, 1939, you should either report com-
pletion of construction and complete application of water if such
has been accomplished, or you should submit an applicetion for an
extension of time by executing before a notary public the enclosed
blank and mailing it to thias office.

Torme for reporting construction and applicstion
of water were mailed to you with our letter of explanation of -
October 25th.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer t

By
EXHyRE Ed XK. Humphrey, Assistant



October 25, 1939

Mr. Harley B. Hall
Vide, Oregon

. Dear 8ir:

In reply to your letter of October 14th, this
will advise you that if you have used all of the water described
in your Permit No. 12080, namely, 0.0l second-foot which is
equivalent to 4% gallons per mimute for domestic use and the
irrigetion of a domestic garden, you are entitled to make
f£inal proof and recelve a certificate of woter right covering
such use. The fact that you mey later improve or replace
your distribution system would not alter the situation.

If the water was put to the use specified on
or before October 1, 1959, you should so report to this office
- by £illing out and submitting the enclosed forms. After thelr
recelpt, a representative of this ofliice will, on his next
ingpection trip, meke a check of the amount of water used by
you, the location, etec., preparstory to final proof.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E., STRICKLIN
State Bagineer

By

EXHsRE Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant
encls. :






1M—8-38

Applicatiea No.......... L7 <2 ¥ Permit Now.ooooooceee.

APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

‘ L Jq‘-sagf_ Sy

& o I o ., am the owner and holder of Permit No)Qagg to ap-
propriate the public fl ers of the state of Oregon.

To the State Engineer of Oregon:

state of

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before .. ﬂ 4% / ........................... . 19.3.{ and complete application of water is required o be

b N
costing $.. /' j z ,and I estlmate the cost of completion to be $ ’1 S 2

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent:

; /J.{I-_—_iarff_ﬁﬁ-ﬂ‘:l_ (2 fﬁf‘ M

I am unable to Complets construc%am‘-} within the required time, for the following

(Strike out phrase not applicable)

reasons, to wit: -y

o pace is requ!red attach separate sheet) it

(OVER)

75 / g
7 //f‘Zz 4 7L 'z’j{(.'.r‘z“'..,ﬁ‘\./



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

{completion of construction work% T L [Eeraet O s W / 19; 5 /9‘

complete application of water
(Strike out phrase not applicable)

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE oF _ (Pre— ]
SS.

County of

Mﬁ M .., being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have

read the above and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

Subscribed and sworn to béfore me this

[Notarial Seal]

My commission expires S~y /0 oLy

STATE PRINTING DEPT.



16260

November 3, 1938

Mr. Harley B. Hall
Vida, Oregon

Dear Sir:

Thie acknowledged receipt of your post card
dated October 28, in which you request an extension of
time for the completion of comstruction work under your
Pernit No. 12080,

In order that we may be advised as to what
progress is being made in the prosecution of work under
this perait, I am enclosing a blank upon which you may
submit an application for an extension of time. Upon
receipt of this application the matter of granting such
extension will be given further consideration.

Yours very truly,

CHAS, E, STRICKLINW
State Engineer

By ,
Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

encle
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STATE OF OREGON

CHAS. E STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
SECRETARY OFFICE OF THE CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
HBTATA TECLAMATION COMMISSION SALEM, OREGON
U snROE . ITRIC COMMISSION OF OREGON STATE ENG l N EER 2|
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT AND REFER TO 18260
FILE NO,
SALEM

February 27, 1936.

Mr. Harley B. Hall,
Vida, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

This acknowledges receipt of your application
for permit to appropriate water from three springs for
domestic use and the irrigation of a garden, together with
your remittance in the sum of $5.00. Receipt No. 19850
is enclosed, The application has been filed, given No.
16260, and is being returned for some additional information.

The stream which the unnamed springs are tributary
of should be stated under Item 1. A general description of
the proposed pipe line should be given under Item 7 (c),
and the location of the place of use should be given under
Item 8.

There is a balance of fees due in the sum of
$5.00 for recording for domestic use, which amount must
be paid before a permit can be issued.

The application has been endorsed so that in order
to retain its priority it must be returned within thirty
days, or on or before March 28, 1936.

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E., STRICKLIN
State Engineer,

By -
V. & e, Assistant.

VSB:LN
encls.
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